# CELEBRATION DETAILS

Join us for the 20th Anniversary Celebration of the Tobias Leadership Center! This exclusive reception and dinner will honor our past achievements and unveil a visionary future. We also will celebrate the innovative contributions of Randall L. Tobias, who established the Tobias Leadership Center in 2004 to advance the practice of leadership. Every ticket purchased will contribute to the Carol Madison Fund, fulfilling the mission of multi-sector leadership interaction by supporting leaders of not for profit organizations.

# **EVENT HIGHLIGHTS**



## **Tobias Leadership Model**

Be the first to see the unveiling of the Tobias Leadership Model and learn why it works



#### 2025 Hazelett Series

Celebrate past Hazelett speakers and get exclusive early access to news about the 2025 Hazelett Forum



### **Leadership Insights**

Hear leadership insights from our oral history honorees



**Contact Us** 317-278-2800



More Information

<u>Tobias 20th Anniversary</u>

5:30-8:30 PM 13 NOVEMBER

#### **TOBIAS LEADERSHIP CENTER**





#### **Premiere Partners**





#### **Gold Partners**







#### **Silver Partners**



# VISIONLOFT STUTZ

1060 N CAPITOL AVENUE, STE 1-102,

TICKETS- \$250 TABLE OF 8- \$2,250

INDIANAPOLIS, INDIANA, 46204